United States Masters Swimming
Postal National Championship

CLUB RESULTS

CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: 2011 USMS 10K Postal National Championship
EVENT DATE(S): May 15 - September 15, 2011
SANCTION NUMBER:
SANCTIONING LMSC:
SPONSORING ORG:
EVENT DIRECTOR:

10 K Combined

Oregon Masters

Masters of South Texas
Illinois Masters

St Pete Masters

Sawtooth Masters

Pacific Northwest Aquatics
Michigan Masters

Ventura County Masters
Colorado Masters Swimming
Longhorn Aquatics

Indy Aquatic Masters

Gator Swim Club

Virginia Masters Swim Team
Arizona

DC Masters

New England Masters
Adirondack Masters Swimming
Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club
Iowa Masters

Salt Lake Masters
N.Carolina Masters

Dallas Aquatic Masters
Southern Masters Swimming
Petaluma Valley Masters
Missouri Valley

Swim Kentucky

Virginia Masters Swim Team
Nitro Swimming

Masters of Orlando

Excel Aquatic Masters

Address:

Phone:
E-mail:

15016
10744
10032
6009
4936
4161
4081
3633
3094
2781
2708
1965
1843
1703
1699
1560
969
915
890
853
845
826
730
689
637
616
597
542
541
488

161S-09

Greater Indiana Masters
Indy Aquatic Masters

Mel Goldstein

5735 Carroliton Ave
Indianapolis, Indiana 46220
317-253-8289
goldsteinmel@sbcglobal.net

10 K Women

Masters of S.Texas

Oregon Mastes

Illinois Master

St Pete Masters

Indy Aquatic Masters
Sawtooth Masters

Michigan Masters

Colorado Masters Swimming
Gator Swim Club

Virginia Masters Swim Team
Pacific Northwest Aquatics
Adirondack Masters Swimming
Dallas Aquatic Masters

New England Masters

6397
6202
5198
3134
2708
2554
2463
2434
1965
1843
1791
969
826
723

10 K Men

Oregon Masters

Illinois Masters

Masters of S. Texas

Ventura County Masters

St Pete Masters

Longhorn Aquatics
Sawtooth Masters

Pacific Northwest

Arizona

DC Masters

Michigan Masters

Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club
Iowa Masters

Salt Lake Masters
N.Carolina Masters

New England Masters
Southern Masters Swimming
Petaluma Valley Masters
Colorado Masters Swimming
Missouri Valley

Swim Kentucky

Virginia Masters Swim Team
Nitro Swimming

Masters of Orlando

Excel Aquatic Masters

8814
4834
4347
3633
2875
2781
2382
2370
1703
1699
1618
915
890
853
845
837
730
689
660
637
616
597
542
541
488
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